
ASHRAE Technical Committee 4.04
Building Materials and Building Envelope Performance

Main Committee Agenda
Date: Monday, June 26, 2017

Time: 2:15 pm – 4:15 pm
Location: LBCC-SS

Seaside 4B
Long Beach, CA

1. Introductions...........................................................................................................................2:15

2. Approval of minutes – Manfred Kehrer [MKehrer@wje.com].............................................2:20

3. Report from the Chair – Peter Adams [padams@morrisonhershfield.com] .........................2:25

4. Research Subcommittee – Sam Glass [svglass@fs.fed.us]...................................................2:35

5. Handbook Subcommittee – Laverne Dalgleish [LDalgleish@buildingprofessionals.com] ....2:50

6. Program Subcommittee – Paulo Cesar Tabares Velasco [tabares@mines.edu]...................3:35

7. Standards Subcommittee – Theresa Weston [theresa.a.weston@usa.dupont.com] ..............3:45

8. Old business............................................................................................................................4:05

9. New business ..........................................................................................................................4:10

10. Adjournment.........................................................................................................................4:15

(End )
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